Tooele June 2025 Shoot

Event 1 - Doubles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 44
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NAME

Robert P. Green
Travis Oakey
Jace R. Penney

Shalako Jean
Gunter

Leslie Hight
Madi Scott
Brian B. Gooch
Aubrey Fogarty
Bobby G. Street

James A.
Poulson

Quint Sudbury
Robert C. Hight
Joe Sudbury, Sr
Ed Wehking
Nico J. Elardi
Pam Wright

Jim H. Wilson
Justin D. Sloan
Chris E. Kinder
Blain Terry
Corey Thorsness
John G. Vosnos
Brian Hartley
Tim Doolan

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Dale R. Erickson

Reuben D.
Quarnberg

Sean Bullis
Tim Snow
Craig Jones

Steven E.
Robison

Kaleb White

Ronald E.
Robison

Draye O. Penney

Clayton L.
Rasmussen

Jerri A. Harwell
R Brent Barlow
Robert S. Jones

Jason D.
Harding
Nickolas K.
White

Byron Nielsen

ATA #

2708169
9104394
0115725

2073007

9914739
2309287
1013516
0515416
9502699

9003369

9900598
8506732
5206412
8401984
1628635
0815156
9803201
1012254
1114292
2308221
2520347
5206912
9802152
1314450

9104052
0511802
1858118

2415318
2523776
1311823

8900174
1937887
8900173
2073853
1859643

1315669
9203308
9603034

8603087

1850220
0614908

CAT
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W OO0 U U O U O OwoO U w w O>0@002>2>00>P0>»>» O >2>»P00>» >» 0>>

@)

CLASS
AA

CLASS
A

96
95

95
94

93
93

92
92

91

89
89

87

CLASS
B

95

94
93

92
92

89
87

84
83

81

78

CLASS
C

92

90
89

87

82

81
81

80

79

78

CLASS
D

85

83

80

80
80

79
79

78

TOTAL

96
95
95

95

94
94
93
93
93

92

92
92
92
92
91
90
89
89
89
89
87
87
87
85

84
83
83

82
81
81

81
80
80
80
80

79
79
79

78

78
78



SQUAD

POST

STATE

uT

uT
uT

NAME

John D.
Simmons
Michael Teranes
Brandt Harding

ATA #

1939392

2520929
2523313

CAT

CLS/YRD

C
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A
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63
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75
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74

TOTAL

75

74
63



Tooele June 2025 Shoot
Event 2 - Singles

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 50

SQUAD POST  STATE  NAME ATA # CAT CLSIYRD c%Ass c'-ﬁss C'-st c'-'éss C'-Sss TOTAL
3 4 uT Joe Sudbury, Sr 5206412 AA 99 99
4 1 uT Justin D. Sloan 1012254 AA 99 99
1 5 uT Sean Bullis 2415318 B 98 98
3 1 uT Quint Sudbury 9900598 AA 98 98
4 2 uT Aubrey Fogarty 0515416 A 08 08
4 3 WYy Nico J. Elardi 1628635 AA 98 98
7 1 uT Bobby G. Street 9502699 AA 98 98
10 1 uT Jace R. Penney 0115725 AA 98 98
1 1 uT James A. 9003369 B 97 97
Poulson
6 1 uT John D. 1939392 A 97 97
Simmons
8 5 uT Shalako Jean 5474407 A 97 97
Gunter
9 4 uT Travis Oakey 9104394 A 97 97
2 3 uT Corey Thorsness 2520347 D 96 96
3 3 uT Robert C. Hight 8506732 A 96 96
3 5 uT Pam Wright 0815156 A 96 96
4 4 uT Randy L. 9104052 A 96 96
Freston, Il
6 4 uT Robert P. Green 2708169 A 96 96
7 3 uT Chris E. Kinder 1114292 A 96 96
8 1 uT R Brent Barlow 9203308 D 96 96
8 4 uT Steven E. 8900174 A 96 96
Robison
9 5 uT Blain Terry 2308221 B 96 96
5 2 uT Jim H. Wilson 9803201 B 95 95
6 3 uT Brian B. Gooch 1013516 AA 95 95
5 1 uT Doug Ford 9505313 B 94 94
7 2 uT Ed Wehking 8401984 A 94 94
7 4 uT John G. Vosnos 5206912 C 94 94
10 4 uT Clayton L. 1859643 D 94 94
Rasmussen
2 2 uT Michael Teranes 2520929 B 93 93
Nickolas K.
8 2 uT White 1850220 B 93 93
10 5 uT Madi Scott 2309287 B 93 93
5 5 uT Brant Bodily S0S0031335 B 91 91
6 5 uT Byron Nielsen 0614908 C 91 91
9 3 uT Kaleb White 1937887 C 91 91
1 4 uT Dale R. Erickson 0511802 A 90 90
9 1 uT Reuben D. 1858118 C 90 90
Quarnberg
3 2 uT Leslie Hight 9914739 A 89 89
1 2 uT Tim Snow 2523776 B 88 88
6 2 uT Tim Doolan 1314450 D 88 88
11 1 uT Robert L. Hicks 2206764 D 88 88
2 1 uT Brandt Harding 2523313 B 87 87
5 3 uT Craig Jones 1311823 C 87 87
5 4 uT Robert S. Jones 9603034 C 87 87
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Leavitt D.
Penney

Emily Sammons

Ronald E.
Robison

Draye O. Penney
Brian Hartley

Jason D.
Harding

Scott A. Henrie
Jerri A. Harwell

ATA #

0111657
2523501
8900173

2073853
9802152

8603087

0312639
1315669
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Tooele June 2025 Shoot

Event 3 - Handicap

High Gun Report

Number of entries: 48
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NAME
Chris E. Kinder
Nico J. Elardi
Sean Bullis

Ed Wehking
Brian Hartley
Blain Terry
Robert C. Hight
Robert S. Jones
Dale R. Erickson
Brian B. Gooch
Bobby G. Street
Jace R. Penney

James A.
Poulson

Michael Teranes
Robert P. Green

Randy L.
Freston, Il

Quint Sudbury
Craig Jones

Shalako Jean
Gunter

Leslie Hight

John D.
Simmons

Steven E.
Robison

Travis Oakey

Reuben D.
Quarnberg

Draye O. Penney
Pam Wright

R Brent Barlow
Justin D. Sloan
Robert L. Hicks
Madi Scott
Brant Bodily
Scott A. Henrie
Tim Snow

Jim H. Wilson
John G. Vosnos
Byron Nielsen
Brandt Harding

Clayton L.
Rasmussen

Jerri A. Harwell
Corey Thorsness
Aubrey Fogarty
Emily Sammons

ATA #

1114292
1628635
2415318
8401984
9802152
2308221
8506732
9603034
0511802
1013516
9502699
0115725

9003369

2520929
2708169

9104052

9900598
1311823

2073007
9914739
1939392

8900174
9104394
1858118

2073853
0815156
9203308
1012254
2206764
2309287
S0OS0031335
0312639
2523776
9803201
5206912
0614908
2523313
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1315669
2520347
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Leavitt D.
Penney

Tim Doolan

Nickolas K.
White

Kaleb White
Joe Sudbury, Sr

Jason D.
Harding

ATA #

0111657
1314450
1850220

1937887
5206412

8603087
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